Position

Retirement Administrator

Assistant Retirement
Administrator

Senior Accountant

Retirement Benefits Supervisor

Department Technology &
Support Specialist

Administrative Services
Technician

Senior Accounting Assistant
Deputy Clerk To The Board Il
Senior Accounting Assistant

Retirement Member Services
Technician

Retirement Member Services
Technician

Retirement Member Services
Technician

Administrative Assistant Il

Retirement Member Services
Technician

Retirement Member Services
Technician

Office Assistant Il
Office Assistant Il
Accounting Assistant

Assistant Retirement
Administrator

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Marin County
Marin County
Marin County
Marin County

Marin County

Department

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Total Wages

$212,295
$131,650

$85,722
$84,833
$82,147

$63,395

$61,174
$61,163
$59,409
$55,675

$55,342

$54,966

$53,576
$53,531

$50,548

$46,680
$46,480
$42,007
$25,419

$1,347

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,132
$47,783

$31,962
$31,000
$33,594

$26,095

$27,737

$9,903
$17,348
$24,268

$23,586

$23,575

$31,371
$23,921

$25,612

$21,612
$21,949
$27,624

$0

$0



