Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retirement Administrator		Marin County	Retirement	\$212,295	\$69,132
Assistant Retirement Administrator		Marin County	Retirement	\$131,650	\$47,783
Senior Accountant		Marin County	Retirement	\$85,722	\$31,962
Retirement Benefits Supervisor		Marin County	Retirement	\$84,833	\$31,000
Department Technology & Support Specialist		Marin County	Retirement	\$82,147	\$33,594
Administrative Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$63,395	\$26,095
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$61,174	\$27,737
Deputy Clerk To The Board III		Marin County	Retirement	\$61,163	\$9,903
Senior Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$59,409	\$17,348
Retirement Member Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$55,675	\$24,268
Retirement Member Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$55,342	\$23,586
Retirement Member Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$54,966	\$23,575
Administrative Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$53,576	\$31,371
Retirement Member Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$53,531	\$23,921
Retirement Member Services Technician		Marin County	Retirement	\$50,548	\$25,612
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$46,680	\$21,612
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$46,480	\$21,949
Accounting Assistant		Marin County	Retirement	\$42,007	\$27,624
Assistant Retirement Administrator		Marin County	Retirement	\$25,419	\$0
Office Assistant II		Marin County	Retirement	\$1,347	\$0